Te Puni Kokiri
Poutilterangi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

5/03/2025

5/03/2025

6/03/2025

6/03/2025

6/03/2025

6/03/2025

7/03/2025

7/03/2025

7/03/2025

12/03/2025

13/03/2025

14/03/2025

14/03/2025

14/03/2025

18/03/2025

19/03/2025

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

TPK-
71928

TPK-
71887

TPK-
71770

TPK-
71924

TPK-
71915

TPK-
71921

TPK-
71745

TPK-
71931

TPK-
71947

TPK-
71904

TPK-
71951

TPK-
71979

TPK-
72005

TPK-
72004

TPK-
71922

TPK-
72020

[Joint BP with Te Tari Whakatau] Ngati Haua: ratification
results

Te Matapaeroa — unlocking valuable insights about the Maori
economy

APH Talking Points for Whakaata Maori, Te Matawai, Te
Mangai Paho, Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori Board
Appointments

Approach for upcoming Maori language entities board
appointments

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 10
Poutlterangi 2025

Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 10
March 2025)

Title withheld

Hui between Hon Tama Potaka and Irish Minister Jerry
Buttimer (11 Poutlterangi 2025)

Going for Growth for Maori - Draft Cabinet Paper

Options for transferring Te Puni Kokiri responsibilities under
the Whai Kainga Whai Oranga Programme to the Ministry of
Housing and Urban Development

Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 17
Poutaterangi 2025

Maori Language Entities - Appointment Package (TM, TMP,
TTW)

Minster’'s foreword for the Proposed changes to Te Ture
Whenua Maori Act 1993 Discussion Document

Options Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review

Updated Delegation of Ministerial Authority for Non-
Departmental Appropriations

[Budget Sensitive] Update on Budget 25 Processes



Te Puni Kokiri
Poutilterangi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

19/03/2025

19/03/2025

19/03/2025

19/03/2025

20/03/2025

20/03/2025

20/03/2025

20/03/2025

20/03/2025

21/03/2025

21/03/2025

21/03/2025

21/03/2025

21/03/2025

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
71932

TPK-
72038

TPK-
71988

TPK-
71968

TPK-
71914

TPK-
71825

TPK-
72017

TPK-
72030

TPK-
71799

TPK-
71995

TPK-
72037

TPK-
72047

TPK-
71992

TPK-
72019

TPK-
72044

TPK-
71998

Public consultation approach for proposed amendments to Te
Ture Whenua Maori Act 1993

Seeking approval to lodge Cabinet Paper and Discussion
Document on changes to Te Ture Whenua Maori Act 1993

Meeting with the EU delegation of Ambassadors

Going for Growth with Maori - Cabinet Paper for Lodging

Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori, Te Mangai Paho and Te
Matawai Bilateral Meetings (25 and 26 March 2025)

Te Mangai Paho Quarter Two Report 2024/2025

Letters of Expectations for Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori and
Te Mangai Paho, and Letters of Priorities for Te Matawai and
the Maori Trustee

Maori Trustee - Crown Funding Agreement for the period 1
Paengawhawha 2025 - 31 Pouttterangi 2029

Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori: Quarter 2 2024/25
Performance Report

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 24
Poutaterangi 2025

Courtesy call between Minister Potaka and the Canadian
High Commissioner, His Excellency, Mr Keith Smith

Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review — Progress, Next Steps
and Roadmap

NZ Initiative Annual Members Retreat Panel Discussion (3
Paengawhawha 2025)

Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 24
Poutaterangi 2025)

Te Matawai Six-Monthly Report 2024/25

Federation of Maori Authorities Business Summit (3-4
Paengawhawha 2025)



Te Puni Kokiri
Poutilterangi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

25/03/2025

25/03/2025

26/03/2025

26/03/2025

27/03/2025

27/03/2025

27/03/2025

27/03/2025

27/03/2025

27/03/2025

27/03/2025

28/03/2025

28/03/2025

31/03/2025

31/03/2025

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
71911

TPK-
71841

TPK-
71978

TPK-
72053

TPK-
72041

TPK-
71965

TPK-
72055

TPK-
72073

TPK-
72050

TPK-
72074

TPK-
71783

TPK-
71842

TPK-
72057

TPK-
72068

TPK-
71987

TPK-
72096

TPK-
72072

Te Roopu Whakahaere (Meeting on 27 Poutdterangi 2025)

Maori Trustee Amendment Bill: Seeking In-Principle Policy
Direction

Maori Women's Welfare League Meeting on 26 Poutlterangi
2025 (supersedes 71863)

Te Puni Kokiri advice on changes to the National Bowel
Screening Programme

Waitangi Tribunal - Candidate long list

[Joint with Te Tari Whakatau] Release of 29 properties from
the Treaty Settlement Landbank

Whakaata Maori Bilateral Meeting (1 Paengawhawha 2025)

Waitangi Tribunal Appointment 2025 - draft APH Cabinet
paper for ministerial consultation

Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 31
Poutlterangi 2024

AM/FM radio spectrum discussion document: implications for
Iwi radio and the National Maori Radio Service

Localised Commissioning Entities: conclusion of pilot
programme in February 2026

Title withheld

Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 31
Poutlterangi 2025)

Letter from Chief Judge Caren Fox - Report of the Waitangi
Tribunal's Strategic Direction Review Group

The Waimumu Trust (SILNA)

[Legally privileged] Joint with Crown Law - Update re: Te Pou
Matakana Ltd v Secretary for Maori Development

Meeting with Zespri Representatives (1 Paengawhawha
2025)



Te Puni Kokiri
Poutaterangi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

Briefing TPK-

31/03/2025 Paper 72062

Title withheld

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



