Date	Туре	Ref	Title
5/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71928	[Joint BP with Te Tari Whakatau] Ngāti Haua: ratification results
5/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71887	Te Matapaeroa – unlocking valuable insights about the Māori economy
6/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71770	APH Talking Points for Whakaata Māori, Te Mātāwai, Te Māngai Pāho, Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori Board Appointments
6/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71924	Approach for upcoming Māori language entities board appointments
6/03/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71915	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 10 Poutūterangi 2025
6/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71921	Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 10 March 2025)
7/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71745	Title withheld
7/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71931	Hui between Hon Tama Potaka and Irish Minister Jerry Buttimer (11 Poutūterangi 2025)
7/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71947	Going for Growth for Māori - Draft Cabinet Paper
12/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71904	Options for transferring Te Puni Kōkiri responsibilities under the Whai Kāinga Whai Oranga Programme to the Ministry of Housing and Urban Development
13/03/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71951	Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 17 Poutūterangi 2025
14/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71979	Māori Language Entities - Appointment Package (TM, TMP, TTW)
14/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72005	Minster's foreword for the Proposed changes to Te Ture Whenua Maori Act 1993 Discussion Document
14/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72004	Options Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review
18/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71922	Updated Delegation of Ministerial Authority for Non- Departmental Appropriations
19/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72020	[Budget Sensitive] Update on Budget 25 Processes

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
19/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71932	Public consultation approach for proposed amendments to Te Ture Whenua Māori Act 1993
19/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72038	Seeking approval to lodge Cabinet Paper and Discussion Document on changes to Te Ture Whenua Maori Act 1993
19/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71988	Meeting with the EU delegation of Ambassadors
19/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71968	Going for Growth with Māori - Cabinet Paper for Lodging
20/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71914	Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori, Te Māngai Pāho and Te Mātāwai Bilateral Meetings (25 and 26 March 2025)
20/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71825	Te Māngai Pāho Quarter Two Report 2024/2025
20/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72017	Letters of Expectations for Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori and Te Māngai Pāho, and Letters of Priorities for Te Mātāwai and the Māori Trustee
20/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72030	Māori Trustee - Crown Funding Agreement for the period 1 Paengawhāwhā 2025 - 31 Poutūterangi 2029
20/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71799	Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori: Quarter 2 2024/25 Performance Report
21/03/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71995	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 24 Poutūterangi 2025
21/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72037	Courtesy call between Minister Potaka and the Canadian High Commissioner, His Excellency, Mr Keith Smith
21/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72047	Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review – Progress, Next Steps and Roadmap
21/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71992	NZ Initiative Annual Members Retreat Panel Discussion (3 Paengawhāwhā 2025)
21/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72019	Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 24 Poutūterangi 2025)
24/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72044	Te Mātāwai Six-Monthly Report 2024/25
24/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71998	Federation of Maori Authorities Business Summit (3-4 Paengawhāwhā 2025)

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
24/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71911	Te Roopu Whakahaere (Meeting on 27 Poutūterangi 2025)
24/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71841	Māori Trustee Amendment Bill: Seeking In-Principle Policy Direction
25/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71978	Māori Women's Welfare League Meeting on 26 Poutūterangi 2025 (supersedes 71863)
25/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72053	Te Puni Kōkiri advice on changes to the National Bowel Screening Programme
26/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72041	Waitangi Tribunal - Candidate long list
26/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71965	[Joint with Te Tari Whakatau] Release of 29 properties from the Treaty Settlement Landbank
27/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72055	Whakaata Māori Bilateral Meeting (1 Paengawhāwhā 2025)
27/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72073	Waitangi Tribunal Appointment 2025 - draft APH Cabinet paper for ministerial consultation
27/03/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72050	Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 31 Poutūterangi 2024
27/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72074	AM/FM radio spectrum discussion document: implications for lwi radio and the National Māori Radio Service
27/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71783	Localised Commissioning Entities: conclusion of pilot programme in February 2026
27/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71842	Title withheld
27/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72057	Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 31 Poutūterangi 2025)
28/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72068	Letter from Chief Judge Caren Fox - Report of the Waitangi Tribunal's Strategic Direction Review Group
28/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71987	The Waimumu Trust (SILNA)
31/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72096	[Legally privileged] Joint with Crown Law - Update re: Te Pou Matakana Ltd v Secretary for Māori Development
31/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72072	Meeting with Zespri Representatives (1 Paengawhāwhā 2025)

Te Puni Kōkiri Poutūterangi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
31/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72062	Title withheld

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.